




































Mr Raj Chouhan 

 
Parliment Buildings 

Victoria BC V8V1 X4 

CANADA 

Invoice date 
Invoice number 
Our reference 
Your reference 
GST Number 

8/31/2022 
279329 

 / 
 

  

Guest Mr Raj Chouhan 

Date Description 

8/30/2022 Room Charge 

8/30/2022 GST Room Taxes 5% 

8/30/2022 DMF Fee 1% 

8/30/2022 Municipal Room Tax 3% 

8/30/2022 Provincial Room Tax 8% 

Invoice 

Arrival 8/30/2022 Departure 8/31/2022 

Quantity Unit Price 

1 249.00 

1 12.57 
1 2.49 

1 7.54 
1 20.12 

Total invoice 
8/31/2022 Visa 

Total Paid 

Total Due 

Total GST 12.57 

Room  

Total() 

249.00 

12.57 
2.49 

7.54 

20.12 

291.72 

-291.72

-291.72

0.00 









Mr Raj Chouhan 
 

Parliment Buildings 

Victoria BC V8V1X4 
CANADA 

Invoice date 
Invoice number 
Our reference 
Your reference 
GST Number 

9/13/2022 
279889 

 
 

 RT 

Guest Mr Raj Chouhan 

Date Description 

9/12/2022 Room Charge 
9/12/2022 GST Room Taxes 5% 
9/12/2022 DMF Fee 1% 
9/12/2022 Municipal Room Tax 3% 
9/12/2022 Provincial Room Tax 8% 

Invoice 

Arrival 9/12/2022 Departure 9/13/2022 

Quantity Unit Price 

1 249.00 
1 12.57 
1 2.49 
1 7.54 
1 20.12 

Total invoice 

9/13/2022 Visa 

Total Paid 

Total Due 

Total GST 12.57 

Room 

Total() 

249.00 
12.57 

2.49 
7.54 

20.12 

291.72 

-291.72

-291.72

0.00









Mr Raj Chouhan 
 

Parliment Buildings 

Victoria BC V8V1 X4 
CANADA 

Invoice date 
Our reference 

Your reference 
GST Number 

9/19/2022 
/ 

 
 RT 

Guest Mr Raj Chouhan 

Date Description 

9/18/2022 Room Charge 
9/18/2022 GST Room Taxes 5% 
9/18/2022 DMF Fee 1% 
9/18/2022 Municipal Room Tax 3% 
9/18/2022 Provincial Room Tax 8% 

Receipt 

Arrival 9/18/2022 Departure 9/19/2022 

Quantity Unit Price 

1 249.00 
1 12.57 
1 2.49 
1 7.54 
1 20.12 

Total invoice 
9/19/2022 Visa 

Total Paid 

Total Due 

Total GST 12.57 

Room 

Total() 

249.00 

12.57 

2.49 
7.54 

20.12 

291.72 

-291.72

-291.72

0.00 







Claim Number: 48602 

Members Of The Legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Page: 1 

MLA Name: Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR Claim Date: September 25, 2022 

Constituency: 

Type Of Trip: 

Prepared By: 

Burnaby - Edmonds 

MLA Travel 

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

Travel From: Burnaby Travel To: Victoria 

Trip Details: Law Enforcement Memorial/Art of Reconciliation Exhibit 

Date Expenses 

September 25, 2022 75(km) 
Residence to Ferry 

September 26, 2022 75(km) 
Ferry to residence 

August 31 , 2022 Taxi 
Buildings to Helijet 

September 13, 2022 Taxi 
Buildings to Helijet 

September 25, 2022 

September 25, 2022 
Van-Vic-Van 

September 26, 2022 

September 26, 2022 

Dinner Only - Victoria 

Ferry 

Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria 

Hotel Victoria - With Receipts 

Total Payable 

Amount 

$41.25 

$41.25 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$36.00 

$141.90 

$39.50 

$310.62 

$630.52 

Date 26;;...S.;;...ep 2;.;;..
02=2'----- Signature _ ----­

Chouhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 
cert/fied that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 














